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

Larry Sutherland
larry@cheyennehomes.com

307.630.0528

Alpine Ranch13568

Another Beautiful Heirloom 
Home!  New construction 
by Heirloom Homes located 
in the serene, horse friendly 
Alpine Ranch subdivision! 
Th is splendid home features 
a Malarkey roof, covered 
front and back porches, 
upgraded fi berglass exterior 
doors and a gas line for your 
outdoor grill. Inside you 
will enjoy vaulted ceilings, 
granite countertops with 
under cabinet lighting, 
hardwood fl oors, artful 
tiles, clawfoot slipper tub in 
fabulous master bath, and 
much more! Th is home also 
has several “green” features to 
suit all. Don’t miss this beauty! 
Mid August completion.  
Off ered at $387,500.

photos are from a previous 
similar build
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781 Crow 
Creek Road 

� e views are spectacular in this 4 

bedroom, 3 bath, 2 car attached garage, 

metal sided home. It has 2 propane � replaces, a beautiful deck, and a dog run. � e 40x60 

steel sided out building, � ts 4 cars!  Plus concrete � oors, 14 foot walls, is fully insulated, including the rafters, 1/2 bath, indoor 

plumbing, indoor and outdoor hydrants, and loft, storage! 3 stall loa� ng shed, tack room, and hay room. On 20 acres, with an 

additional 40 acres available.   $352,900

new 
lis� ng!

 62.5 Acres | Year-round access
Horses Allowed.  Great Views!

$55,000

Simply a beautiful ranch style home.  Prac-
tice your putting on the front lawn.  Enjoy 

the new fenced back yard.  Oversized 3-car 
garage, master suite with 2 walk-in closets 
and 5-pc master bath, split BR plan, main 

fl oor laundry, gas fi replace, granite kitchen, 
new carpet, and paved roads.

$368,500

Cute 3 BR/1 BA/1-car garage home
Newer kitchen, pre-inspected!

$158,000 

Fantastic Energy-Star rated home by 
Frauendienst Quality Construction

$434,900

Under Contract!

Tract 12 Monument Road Happy 
Independence Day!

It’s Listing Season - 
Call Me Today!

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING

13251 Alpine Ranch Road 2978 Henderson Drive 2352 Council Bluff
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Tr. 73 
Saykally Rd

Your 
opportunity to 
live in desirable 
Bison Run!  
Choice lots in a 
beautiful rural 
subdivision.  
$85,000

Your 
opportunity to 
live in desirable 
Bison Run!  
Choice lots in a 
beautiful rural 
subdivision.  
$85,000

Tr. 95 
Toria Rd

Your 
opportunity to 
live in desirable 
Bison Run!  
Choice lots in a 
beautiful rural 
subdivision.  
$85,000

Tr. 72 
Saykally Rd

Tr. 81 South 
Mule Trl

Fabulous 6.60 acres 
in Spring Creek 
Ranch. Stunning 
sunsets. Modular 
allowed, native grass. 
Horses and 4-H 
animals allowed. 
$34,000

Enjoy country living 
still close enough 
to town.  Stunning 
views.  40 plus acres. 
Possible owner 
fi nancing.   $49,900

Tr. 11 
Diamond B 
Blvd

One of a kind avenues beauty. 5 BR 4 ½ BA, 2 car heated 
garage. Kitchen w/ custom cherry cabinets, tile and solid 
surface, formal offi  ce, Living room with g/fi replace, sun 
room, formal dining, lg main fl oor laundry, additional 
family room w/ wood burning fi replace and vaulted ceiling, 
hardwood fl oors throughout. Master suite with fabulous 
master bath, walk-in and private balcony. Finished 

basement w/ living space bedroom, bath plus sauna. Beautiful side and back private patios. Mudroom, attic room.  Two 
furnaces, Central A/C, sprinkler. $575,000

Lovely 3 bedroom 2 
bath 2 car garage home 

located in desirable 
Dakota Crossing. 

Beautiful kitchen with 
breakfast bar plus formal 
dining.  Stunning master 
suite with 5-piece master 
and large walk-in closet.  

Two additional main fl oor 
bedrooms and bath.  Open fl oor plan with living room and gas fi replace. 
Unfi nished basement, central AC, sprinkler system and fully fenced back 

yard with deck. $300,000

Lovely home with 5 BR, 3 
BA and  a 2 car attached 
garage, RV parking and 
an additional heated 2 
car detached garage off  
alley right next to park 

and Greenway. Th e master 
bedroom comes with  a 
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

All this on 4.66 acres in desirable Fox 

Run subdivision!! $480,000
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www.janetgage.com

Outstanding Indian Hills home. � is home has been updated 
with beautiful � nishes! Gleaming hardwoods, New carpet, 
Completely remodeled kitchen with granite, stainless & new 
tile. Gorgeous new � replace with back lit built-ins in the living 
room, Large master with stunning remodeled bath, generously 
sized bedrooms throughout. Absolutely fabulous yard! With 2 
large sheds, hot tub & swimming pool, which all stay.

5136 McCue Drive

tile. Gorgeous new � replace with back lit built-ins in the living tile. Gorgeous new � replace with back lit built-ins in the living 
room, Large master with stunning remodeled bath, generously room, Large master with stunning remodeled bath, generously 
sized bedrooms throughout. Absolutely fabulous yard! With 2 sized bedrooms throughout. Absolutely fabulous yard! With 2 
large sheds, hot tub & swimming pool, which all stay.large sheds, hot tub & swimming pool, which all stay.

$320,000

Outstanding Indian Hills home. � is home has been updated Outstanding Indian Hills home. � is home has been updated Outstanding Indian Hills home. � is home has been updated Outstanding Indian Hills home. � is home has been updated 

Custom built Monterey Heights Bi-level! New paint, carpet, 
Updated kitchen with new cabinets, counters & stainless 
appliances. 3 bedrooms & 2 baths on the main. Large open 
rooms, Nice south facing deck with a French door from the 
kitchen for great entertaining. Beautiful well established yard 
with a block fence. Can’t beat the condition, size & location for 
the price.

518 Belvedere Court

rooms, Nice south facing deck with a French door from the 
kitchen for great entertaining. Beautiful well established yard 
with a block fence. Can’t beat the condition, size & location for 
the price.

$229,500

Custom built Monterey Heights Bi-level! New paint, carpet, Custom built Monterey Heights Bi-level! New paint, carpet, Custom built Monterey Heights Bi-level! New paint, carpet, Custom built Monterey Heights Bi-level! New paint, carpet, 

Stunning 2 story on 5 acres!  Close in east side location, 
Tons of character, fabulous front porch, large main � oor 
master, separate guest suite, all the upgrades with 2 
� replaces, central a/c & landscaping. Great family home!

6858 Elizabeth Road

$375,000

New Price!
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Our Clients 
 Say It Best...

“Upon our first view of the home, 
we were immediately impressed by 
the many personal touches he 
included in his work.”

“We cannot say enough about GB Builders and 
highly recommend them to build the home you 
desire - you won’t be disappointed.”

“Part of living in a dream home, is having a great 
construction experience. The entire journey (pre-, during- and 
post construction) with GB Builders and #1 Properties, has 
been the greatest experience. I love my home. Thank you.”

“Garth takes extreme pride in his work and 
always has his clients’ best interest in mind.”
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115 LONG’S 
PEAK DRIVE

Stunning panoramic views 

from this stylish 2-story 

home just off Storey Blvd and 

Shaun Ave.  Oversized deck, 

cov’d patio, 5 BR/4 BA, 2-car 

garage. New carpet, fresh 

paint!   $340,000

www.60543.WendyVolk.com

7311 HUNTZ 
DRIVE

Exquisite 4+ BR/4 BA home 

w/ fully finished bsmt in The 

Pointe!  Gourmet kitchen, 

spacious great room & dining 

room, luxurious master suite, 

wet bar, AC & so much more!  

$500,000

www.60662.WendyVolk.com

2448 
SWEETWATER 
TRAIL

Exquisite Mustang Ridge 

home!  5 BR/3 BA, 3-car 

attached garage, finished 

walkout bsmt, formal and 

informal entertaining areas, 

gourmet kitchen, beautiful 

views.  $599,900

www.60483.WendyVolk.com

937 
WHISPERING 
HILLS

Exceptional townhome with 3 
bedrooms, 3 baths, 2 car attached 
garage in The Pointe. Ranch-
style floor plan with fully-finished, 
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
start at $63,000

Looking for a ready to build site for Multi-
Family units and rental property?? Look no 
further. Newly platted subdivision with approved 
site plan. Plans approved for 3 four-plexes 
and possible 3 duplexes or 2 six-plexes. No 
site preparation or infrastructure has been 
completed. All plans will be transferred to new 
owner.  $145,000

STOREY 
BOULEVARD NEW 

PRICE!
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68 Harriman Road 
(Harriman, WY)

$449,900

•  Wonderful Rocky Mountain Views
•  Extensive upgrades include new  
    high-end kitchen & so much more
•  Huge insulated shop, green house

1823 Gettysburg Drive
$279,900

•  Spacious 4BR, 3.5BA home in  
   Sunrise Estates - lots of upgrades!
•  Fully fi nished walk out basement  
    w/ FR, BR, BA.
•  Great master suite! 

2537 Plain View Road
$239,900

•  Wonderful home in Th e Bluff s.
•   Tri-level off ers main level LR, 
    upper level DR, KT, 3BR, 2BA.
•  Lower level has a spacious FR w/  
    fp, bar area, BR, BA, laundry. Nice!

New Listing!

13526 Alpine Ranch Road
$385,000

•  Brand new 3BR, 2BA, 3-car garage  
    rancher by Dan Gregg.
•  Top quality custom fi nishes incl.  
    granite, tile, wood fl oors.
•  Huge 3-car fi n. garage, w/ acreage.

2345 Council Bluff
$428,000

•  Exceptional Dan Gregg home in
    Bluff s subdiv., May completion.
•  Upgrades galore, landscape & fence
•  Turn key, maint-free, Malarkey  
    roof, A/C, Energy Star

5926 Stonewood
$280,000

•  One of a kind fi nishes & updates! 
    Custom fl ooring, kitchen, baths
•  Amazing 3BR, 3BA ranch-style
•  Master suite in bsmt, awesome  
    European fi nishes. Must see!

7705 Sorrento
$379,900

•  Fabulous Sunset Homes in Fox  
   Run II. 3BR/2BA/4-CA, 5 acres.
•  Extensive hickory fl oors, granite  
    counters, custom cabinets.
•  Split fl oor plan! FR fi n in bsmt.

Under
 Cont

ract!

3612 Purple Sage
$328,500

•  Gorgeous home by Sunset Homes  
   -  3 BR, 2 BA, 3-car garage.
• Open fl oor plan w/ gourmet granite  
   & Alder kitchen.
•  Family rm fi nished in basement.

Under
 Cont

ract!

3620 Purple Sage
$338,500

•  New fl oorplan by Sunset Homes, 3  
    BR/2 BA, 3-car garage - “Fireside”
• Open fl oor plan w/ gourmet granite  
   & Alder kitchen, split BR plan.
•  Family rm fi nished in basement.

Under
 Cont

ract!

3710 McComb Avenue
$240,000

•  One of a kind 3 BR/1 updated BA  
    Avenues home w/ 2-car garage.
•  Lots of new and refreshed incl.
    fl oors, paint, kitchen, hardware,  
    and more. Incredible yard!

Under
 Cont

ract!

3624 Purple Sage
$328,500

•  Popular Lakewood fl oor plan by  
    Sunset Homes. July completion.
•  3BR, 2BA, 3-car garage, wood  
    fl oors, custom tile, FR fi n. in bsmt. 
•  Large master w/ ensuite bath.

1819 Cheyenne Place
$150,000

•  Up/Down duplex in great central  
    location. Newer roof, vinyl siding
•  2BR, 1BA 2-car garage unit up.
•  1BR, 1BA unit down.  Shared  
    laundry.  Great rent history.

SOLD!

748 Silver Sage
$384,900

•  Classic Western Hills 1.5 story  
    home, 5 BR/4 BA, great space.
•  Formal vaulted LR, DR w/fp,  
    granite kitchen. 
•  Finished bsmt. Mature landscaping

Under
 Cont

ract!

3551 Saratoga Street
$319,900

•  Amazing 3BR, 2BA, 2-car garage  
    home in Dakota Crossing Subdiv.
•  Open fl oor plan & quality fi nishes
•  Fully landscaped w/ fence, 
   sprinklers.  AC.  Move in ready!

Under
 Cont

ract!

5911 Stonewood Drive
$230,000

•  Attractive 3BR, 2BA, 2-car garage  
    ranch style home, Trex deck, AC
•  Recently repainted, new carpet,  
    new appliances.
•  Wonderful landscaping. Very Nice!

New Listing!

6615 Evers Boulevard
$219,900

•  Fabulous home in Western Hills w/  
   4BR, 3BA - close to schools.
•  Attractive wood fl oors, master BR  
   w/ BA.  2 family rooms.
•  Wonderful landscaping, corner lot.

SOLD!

4006 Cobblestone Court
$217,900

•   Wonderful Victorian 2-story off ers  
    2 large BRs, 2.5BA, 2-car garage.
•  Hickory & Granite kitchen, oak  
    fl oors, LR w/gas FP.
•  Amazing Owner’s retreat!

SOLD!

510 Road 138
$226,900

•  Spacious 3BR, 2BA, modular home  
    on 40 Acres East of town.
•  Open split BR plan has 1836Sf
•  Huge TREX style decks.  Fenced  
    acreage. Horses allowed.

SOLD!
New Listing!

2505 Levi Road
$389,900

•  Wow!  Stunning views from the  
    5BR,3BA Crest Ridge home.
•  Open fl oor plan has LR w/ gas FP,  
    formal DR, wood fl oors.  
•  Finished walkout bsmt w/ decks.

SOLD!

716 E. 20th Street
$249,900

•  Classic Victorian 4BR, 2BA, 2-car  
    garage home. Mature landscaping!
•  Lots of elegant fi nishes, spacious  
    rooms, fi r fl oors.
•  Fenced yard, quaint potting shed.

New Listing!

Under
 Cont

ract!

New Price!
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New Homes Available Soon!
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5011 
NEWLAND 

AVENUE
SOLD!

311
CHRIS
LOOP

SOLD!

2012 
PRAIRIE DOG 

DRIVE
SOLD!

312 
HUNTERS 

WAY
SOLD!

Terrifi c Two Story!  Main fl oor master 
bedroom, master bath,walk-in closet,
Oak kitchen, breakfast bar, all appliances, 
2 additional bedrooms and 3rd bath 
upstairs, partially  fi nished basement, 
nice patio with hot tub, fenced corner 
lot, double car attached garage. Excellent 
Value, Call today!  $220,000

Terrifi c Two Story!  Main fl oor master 

4133 RIDGE ROAD

New Listing!
Aff ordable Bungalow!   2 bedrooms, 1 
bath, updated interior,  partial basement 
for storage, 1 car attached garage, 
Convenient location near downtown!  
$124,900

Aff ordable Bungalow!   2 bedrooms, 1 

2510 SNYDER AVENUE

Under Contract!

Exceptional new 
constructions 
by Double T 
Construction. 
� is 3 bedroom, 
2 bath home 
has granite 
throughout 
kitchen and 
baths. Walkout 
basement, 
beautiful hardwood � oors, knotty alder doors 
and cabinets, stainless appliance package, 
spacious master has 5 piece master bath with 
huge walk-in closet with built in shelves. 
Gas log � replace.  Entertain on large back 
deck or relax on covered front porch. August 
completion! $399,000

Fabulous custom home that includes split BR 
design, large master suitewith 5 piece master 
bath with jetted tub and walk-in closet. Enjoy 
granite and marble counters, custom tile, 
hardwood � oors, stainless Bosch appliance 
package, and AC. Terri� c open basement has 
wet bar that includes wine fridge, dishwasher, 
and eating area, and plenty of space for a pool 
table. Beautiful home has front & backyard 
landscaping & sprinkler system. Entertain on 
the large back covered patio area. $449,900

7526 Jacob Place

Fabulous home 
on corner lot in 
desirable Western 
Hills location. � is 
three bedroom, 
four bath, 3-car 
garage home o� ers 
granite in kitchen 

and baths, stainless appliances, central air 
conditioning, and hardwood � oors throughout 
the main level.  Spacious master o� ers spa-like 
5-piece master bath and large walk-in closet.  
Functional � oorplan has formal living and 
dining, eat-in kitchen and family room area 
o�  kitchen, perfect for entertaining.  Property 
o� ers mature landscaping, sprinkler system, and 
fenced back yard with sport court, and patio 
area. $429,900

721 Oakhurst Drive

Fabulous home 
on corner lot in 
desirable Western 
Hills location. � is 
three bedroom, 
four bath, 3-car 
garage home o� ers 
granite in kitchen 

Exceptional new 

847 Royal King Dr.
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634-2222

You value your home.  
We do, too. Call #1 Properties today and 
one of our licensed professionals will be 
happy to run a free comparative market 
analysis which will give you a professional 
estimate of your home’s range of value. 
If you wish to sell your home, we will create 
a comprehensive marketing program that’s 
right on the mark!

What ’s Your 
Home Worth?

712 E. 21ST STREET - Wonderful home near Holiday Park 
and Downtown. 4 bedrooms on main level. Fantastic garage 
space, formal dining, hardwood fl oors, walk-in closet, and gas 
fi replace. $209,900

900 E. 21ST STREET - Darling home near Holliday Park on a 
corner lot!  Fenced back yard, 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, large family 
room and a detached garage. $154,900

2017 RUSSELL AVENUE - Brick home near Holliday Park 
with great potential!  � ree bedrooms, two baths, fenced yard 
and a garage. $149,900

1917 RUSSELL AVENUE - Great investment or single family 
home!  Some of the original wood trim and built-ins still exist.  
4 bedrooms, separate dining, close to Holliday Park! $149,900

5827 PARKSIDE DRIVE - What a setting! Wonderful cul-
de-sac location backing up to beautiful open land. 3 good sized 
bedrooms, master bath, vaulted ceiling, fi replace and central 
air! $259,900

NEW LISTING!

3133 WHITE CLOUD - Beautiful Cole Addition. Maint-free 
exterior, hardwood fl ooring, main fl oor family room boasting 
new carpet and a gas fi replace, 2 car garage off  the alley. 
$234,900

5021 TIMBERLINE ROAD - Beautiful 4 BR/2 BA home! 
Hardwood fl ooring, vinyl windows, updated baths, knotty alder 
cabinets, receded lights, 2 decks, separate dining and a 2 car 
garage. $232,900
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2115 Road 237 A
Degney Ranch

Small working ranch with 440 acre native grass 
pasture, E-Z access to I-25. 1640 sq ft. Oversize 2 
bedroom 2 bath house, 2 small pastures and 1 large 
pasture with centrally located windmill/ pond.  50x52 
horse barn, four stalls with automatic waterers and 
outside runs.  Large tack & dressing room.  150 x 300 
ft iron pipe arena, cattle handling facilities, loafi ng 
shed with water and electricity, good fences clean 
and secluded end of road location. Owner rated at 75 
yearlings or 50 c/c units. Off ered at $775,000

11032 Red 
Sky Loop.   

Comfortable 
as well as 

elegant living 
in this 3760 
sq.ft. home 

including full fi nished 
walkout bsmt. Fabulous 

views, high quality 
construction & ample space 

for all! 
$540,000

2110 Bradley Avenue.   
Beautiful hardwood, and 
this 2 BR home has brand 
new windows, new paint, 

kitchen and bath updates and is ready for 
you!     $154,000

New Price!

609 Blair Street - 
Pine Bluff s.   

� is charming home has 
one bedroom and an 

addition that can also be 
used as a bedroom all on 
a nice large lot with alley 
access, a detached garage.   

$90,000

1718 Logan Avenue.  
Convenient location, three 

bedroom, two updated 
baths, mostly fi nished 

basement and hardwood 
fl oors! Drive through 

garage with car port and 
alley access.

$117,000

Under Contract!

New Price!
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68 14TH STREET.  
Great location near golf 
course. 4 BR/2 BA home 
with open floor plan, 
new cabinets, hardwood 
flooring, wide hallways. 
Beautiful yard, new 

fence, sprinkler system. $179,900 

Wheatland

309 5TH STREET.  
Cute 3 BR/1 BA home 
with over 1400 SF of 
living space on large 
lot! Many upgrades incl 
wiring in kitchen, paint, 
newer roof. Beautiful 

hardwoods. Oversized 4-car garage! $140,000

Chugwater

179 N WHEATLAND 
HWY.   74.58-acre 
ranch just minutes from 
Wheatland! 5 BR/3 
BA home, sunroom, 
fenced yard, sprinkler 
system. Over 400 trees, 

2 wells.  Tack room, stalls, chicken coop  and more!  
$650,000 

Wheatland347 OLSON ROAD.   
On 6 acres w/ no 
covenants. Bring your 
4H projects & pets! 3 
BR/2 BA with possibility 
for another BR/BA in 
bsmt. Bonus room, 

sunroom, lots of storage! Metal outbldgs!   $299,900

Wheatland320 E. FAIRVIEW 
ROAD.   Beautiful 
home on 5 acres with 
gorgeous landscaping 
and mature trees!  
Wide-open floor 
plan, all updated with 

1994 addition. 2-car att. garage plus metal shop. 
$325,000

Wheatland

307 3RD STREET.  3 
BR/2 BA home on a 
large lot next to the 
park! Master BR/BA, 
separate laundry, new 
flooring throughout. 
1-car attached garage. 

You’ll love this home! $169,000

Chugwater518 N WARREN 
AVENUE.  Nice 2 BR/2 
BA home with 1,434 
sq. ft. of living space. 
Separate Laundry area. 
Beautiful mature trees, 
2 car attached garage on 
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

central air. You’ll love the beautiful yard & covered patio.

A sensational Brick Vintage  home that has upgraded charm throughout. 
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T E A M

904 STOETZEL AVENUE

$169,900
This 3 BR/2 BA home is situated on a 
16,000+ sf lot and has a two car detached 
garage that is heated and has 220 service. 
The kitchen has great counter space 
including an island and gets great afternoon 
sunlight from the west facing windows. The 
master bedroom features a master bath 
with a roll in shower. The yard is fenced and 
ready for your pets!! 

call for details!

This four bedroom three bath brick home in the desirable Western Hills subdivision features new carpet and all kinds of fantastic 

formal living room and dining room give you all kinds of room for bigger get togethers.  The basement features a unique word 
burning stove along with a bar and rec room.  The yard is lovely as is the landscaping.  This home is completed by a two car 
attached garage.  

NEW LISTING!

746 Vandehei Avenue
Residential - Cheyenne

$299,000NEW LISTING!

4093 Road 209
Residential - Cheyenne

610 MARKET STREET

$95,000
This 3 BR/2 BA home is situated on a 
16,000+ sf lot and has a two car detached 
garage that is heated and has 220 service. 
The kitchen has great counter space 
including an island and gets great afternoon 
sunlight from the west facing windows. The 
master bedroom features a master bath 
with a roll in shower. The yard is fenced and 
ready for your pets!! 

NEW PRICE!

407 MAIN STREET

$285,000
This 3 BR/2 BA home is situated on a 
16,000+ sf lot and has a two car detached 
garage that is heated and has 220 service. 
The kitchen has great counter space 
including an island and gets great afternoon 
sunlight from the west facing windows. The 
master bedroom features a master bath 
with a roll in shower. The yard is fenced and 
ready for your pets!! 

NEW PRICE!
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NEW CONSTRUCTION

T h i s  S a n c h e z 
C o n s t r u c t i o n 
h o m e  b o a s t s 
q u a l i t y 

throughout!!  1714 
SF plan offers  3 

BR/2.5 BA as well as an 
enormous four car garage. It will 

feature granite counters throughout, lovely hardwood 

Rockies tie the bow on this amazing new home.  Estimated 

$385,900

LOT 48 SCENIC RIDGE
New Construction - Cheyenne

over 3400 square feet and a walk out basement has it all … a fabulous 

a to die for kitchen with alder cabinets, a hidden pantry, granite 

piece master bath. Basement features a family room complete with 

car garage and full landscaping package complete this fabulous home. 

LOT 36 BLOCK 25 CAMPFIRE CT
New Construction - Cheyenne

SANCHEZ
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Interested in new construction?  Call us today - we’re excited to help you in your 

and laundry rooms, granite or marble countertops with tile backsplash, 5-piece 

master bath, raised-panel kitchen cabinets with CityScape design, and name-brand 

appliances.

Another quality home from Sanchez 
Construction, LLC is coming 
soon! This spacious floor 

plan consists of 1932 SF on 

granite countertops 
throughout and the 
gleaming hardwood 

come to expect with 
S a n c h e z Construction the home will feature alder 
cabinets, doors, and trim and many more high end 

LOT 176 HIDEAWAY TRAIL
New Construction - Cheyenne
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6105 Troyer Drive. 
Wonderful, fully fi nished ranch style home featuring 4 bedrooms, 
3 baths and 2 car attached garage. � is home includes tiled fl oors, 
vaulted ceiling, all newer appliances, main fl oor laundry, central 
a/c, and fi nished basement. � e basement includes an offi  ce, 4th 

bedroom, family room and Billiard room with
bar and pool table.  $295,000

6105 Troyer Drive. 2020 Draw Drive. 
Close in rural 2 story home featuring 3 BR, 4 BA, 2 car attached 
garage, new paint inside and out, new carpet and fence backyard.  
� e basement includes a family room, 1/2 bath with laundry 
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
acres.  Th ree bedrooms on the main 
level, master suite, hardwood fl oor 
plus main fl oor laundry with mud 
room. Basement is completely fi nished 
with 2 additional bedrooms, family/
theatre room, third bathroom, and 
ample storage. Two car attached garage, 
dog run, back fenced and central air 
conditioning. Horses allowed.

5752 Troyer Drive

$289,000

Very well maintained close-in rural 
home located on 1.72 acres. 3 bedrooms 
on the main level. Hardwood fl oors, gas 
fi replace, central a/c, newer furnace,
windows and siding. Eat in kitchen plus 
additional dining room.

1410 Weatherby Drive

$264,900

New Listing!

Under 

Contract!

New Listing!

New Listing!

SOLD!

Enjoy easy living in a family friendly home located on a large corner 

lot.  Th is Crest Ridge tri-level home has 4 bedrooms and 3 baths with 

new carpeting throughout.  Th e large rec room off  of the kitchen 

makes entertaining your family and friends a breeze.  You’ll love the 

living room featuring vaulted ceilings and 

a gas log fi replace.  Th e master bedroom 

has a great use of space including a walk-in 

closet as well as a master bath.  Show off  

your grilling skills in the large fenced and 

private back yard.  A must see!  $279,000

6001 Canyon Road
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2018 Meadow Drive. Ranch style w/ 
open fl oor plan, 5 BR & 3 BA, freshly 
painted interior & exterior. Brand new 
carpet, tiled entry way & BAs, jetted tub 
in master bath. Family room with gas 
fi replace and wet bar area. $279,900

New Price!
1109 E. 25th Street. Two bedrooms, 

one bathroom, oversized two-car 

attached garage and RV parking in 

central location. Metal siding. $125,000

5006 Continental Place. Two 

bedrooms,  one bathroom, two-car 

garage. Freshly painted interior, new 

carpet & fl ooring. Across from Sunrise 

Elementary. $125,000

4300 Sullivan Street. Wonderful 5 BR, 

3 BA, large 2 car garage and RV pad. 

Freshly painted, new carpet throughout, 

central air, sprinkler system, seamless 

metal siding. Great location! $218,000

GREAT INCOME-PRODUCING 
PROPERTY! 15 Brick & Vinyl Sided 
Duplexes. All one level living including 
their own laundry rooms. All rented with 
a wait list. 18 3 BR units rent for $750 
and 12 2 BR units rent for $650. No Pet 
Policy. Separate meters. Call for more 
Details. $2,700,000.

15 DUPLEXES!

521 Southwest Drive. 70+ acres near I-80 

& I-25 interchange!  Prime development / 

investment opportunity.  $2,997,000

Zoned Light Industrial 
and MU!

68777 US Highway 85. Th is unique high 
plains property is available on the Wyoming/
Colorado border. Less than 10 miles South 
of Cheyenne. Most recently used as a Retail 
store & Duplex with attached garages... Easily 
converted to a single family home & horse 
property... Has Mechanics pit & paint vents 
for the car enthusiast. Detached storage sheds. 
Lots of history with multiple uses. On 8.92 
Acres. $350,000

MULTIPLE USES - 9 ACRES!

Too New for Photo!

Lovely two bedroom down-

town. Updated and still the 

historic charm.  $130,000

Too New for Photo!

5 BR/3 BA/3-car garage!  

Absolutely incredible, fully 

fi nished ranch style home.  

$335,000
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A home is more than just a building. Your home is a place 
where you raise your family, entertain your friends, and fi nd 
solace from the outside world and elements. Your home is 
a long-term investment.

JEI understands that your home is so much more than just 
a house, and we strive to incorporate that understanding 
into each home that we build. We also understand that 
your home is an investment and should be a good value at 
the time of purchase. JEI o� ers a one-year warranty and 
stands behind your investment.

You will fi nd that every home built by JEI incorporates 
these ideals. Our sta�  strives to be attentive to your needs, 
and will work with you from the time you walk through our 
doors to the time you walk through yours, and beyond. We 
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
bar, granite countertops and 6” tiled 
backsplash. Spa-like master suite with 
in-suite 5 piece bathroom, garden tub and dual sinks. 
Enormous walk in closet! Gorgeous exterior fi nish with 
wood/hardboard and stone! 3-Car attached garage! 
Unfi nished basement with 3 egress windows and full 
bathroom rough-in! Estimated May 2015 Completion.  
Off ered at $335,000

NOW AVAILABLE!
Teton Business Park  

� is new business park will have over 85,000 Sq Ft of Leasable Space. 
Zoned light industrial but will accommodate Retail, offi  ce/warehouse 

3 buildings with drop yards. Retail space or class A offi  ce space. A 
total of 7 buildings, Ranging from 1 X 4,900, 2 X 6,300, 3 X 12,000 

sq ft and 1 X 31,500 Sq ft that can be demised 
down are available. Will build to suite.
Located on Westland Road, Happy Jack 
and Missle Drive. Taking Reservations 

now.

Call now for more information

total of 7 buildings, Ranging from 1 X 4,900, 2 X 6,300, 3 X 12,000 
sq ft and 1 X 31,500 Sq ft that can be demised 

down are available. Will build to suite.
Located on Westland Road, Happy Jack 
and Missle Drive. Taking Reservations 

3614 SHAWNEE STREET.  Gorgeous 
2-story Energy Star certifi ed home 
with hardwood fl oors, custom slate 
tiles, stainless steel appliances, granite 
countertops.  Oversized lot & oversized 
garage.   Off ered at $274,900

5274 FISHING BRIDGE.  All the right 
fi nishes! Completely fi nished with new 
carpet, fl ooring appliance and remodeled 
kitchen. 3 BR/2 full BA & 2 car garage 
walking distance to park and schools.   
Off ered at $224,900

4601 CARMEL DRIVE.  Terrifi c 5 
BR/3 BA home in a great location! 
Vaulted ceiling, custom fl ooring, newer 
appliances, fenced back yard, sprinkler 
system and garden drip.  Mature 
landscaping!   Off ered at $259,900

5003 SUNNY RIDGE LANE.  Great East 
Location! 3 BR/3 BA 2007 built off ering 
master bedroom w/bath, maintenance 
free exterior, oversized 2 car and walking 
distance to Dildine Elementary.   Off ered 
at $175,000

1829 BLUEGRASS CIRCLE.  
Convenient living!  Completely updated 
throughout! Great north location right 
off  Dell Range. Master suite w/ master 
bath, main fl oor laundry, open KT & low 
maintenance.   Off ered at $165,000

202 E. 5TH AVENUE.  Avenues 
Charmer!  Updated throughout.  Central 
AC, large insulated shop, RV parking in 
convenient location.  � is home has all 
the character and curb appeal!   Off ered 
at $237,500

155 THUNDER ROAD  ROCK RIVER.  
Natural oasis! Minutes from Wheatland 
3 Reservoir, Laramie Peak National 
Forest and borders state land. Property 
boundary is the middle of Laramie River.
Abundant wildlife and Bald Eagles fl y 
overs!   Off ered at $56,000

1204 MELODY LANE.  Excellent Curb 
Appeal Vaulted ceilings throughout the 
kitchen, dining & large family room. 
Main fl oor master w/bath & 2 spacious 
BRs upstairs. Fenced yard, covered front 
porch and roomy 2 car garage.   Off ered 
at $229,900

NEW PRICE!
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Helping you call Cheyenne “Home”

0.94 of an acre ideal for general 
offi  ces, retail, wholesale, service 

business, food establishment, gas 
station, or a daycare.

$307,098

Lot 2 Blk 3 Faith  
  Drive

Charming 3 BR/1 BA home w/ large 
kitchen, pantry, hardwood fl oors, AC, 

updated bath w/ jetted tub, 2 outbldgs, 
fenced yard, newer windows, siding, 

gutters, & roof.
$154,900

618 E Jefferson Rd.

30 acres just minutes from North 
Cheyenne.  No covenants.  Completely 

fenced with loafi ng shed, yours 
for $200,000

tbd Road 218

Spacious 4 BR, 3 BA home w/ walkout 
bsmt. See through gas fp, vaulted 

ceilings, open fl oor plan. Established 
windbreak, lots of trees & shrubs on 
sprinkler & drip system.  $315,000

3751 Chuck Wagon Rd

Th ree bedroom, two bath 3-car 
tandem garage with large basement 
family room, air conditioning, gas 
fi replace, and granite.  $299,900

5221 Boulder Ct.

Nice three bedroom, two bath home 
with new roof, hardwood fl oors, 1-car 
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